Winter 2025Pricing effective through March 31, 2025.
Prices subject to change without notice.
Promo # MZ24-177
Wheel Alignment Vehicle Lifts Spot Welder A/C Service Key Cutting
Attending NADA?
Visit us at the Dealer
Equipment & Services
Booth #3939

  Model HR5-8 - 5HP, 230/3 Phase on an 80
  Gallon Horizontal Tank with Mounted Dryer,
  3 Way Bypass Valve and Pre-Filter.
 27-HR7F8-230-3-WD R-Series Reciprocating Compressor AirStation  22.3 $7,144.00 $6,690.00
  Model HR7F-8 - 7.5HP, 230/3 Phase on an
  80 Gallon Horizontal Tank with Mounted Dryer,
  3 Way Bypass Valve and Pre-Filter.
 27-HR5D12-208-3 5HP Duplex Advantage Series Reciprocating Com- 34.0 $8,515.00 $7,975.00
  pressor. 208V/3PH, 120 gal. Horizontal Tank.
 27-HR5D12-230-3 5HP Duplex Advantage Series Reciprocating Com-  34.0 $8,515.00 $7,975.00
  pressor. 230V/3PH, 120 gal. Horizontal Tank.
 27-HR7D12-208-3 7.5HP Duplex Advantage Series Reciprocating  51.2 $11,018.00 $10,565.00
  Compressor. 208V/3PH, 120 gal. Horizontal Tank.
 27-HR7D12-230-3 7.5HP Duplex Advantage Series Reciprocating  51.2 $11,018.00 $10,565.00
  Compressor. 230V/3PH, 120 gal. Horizontal Tank.
 27-HR10D24-208-3 10HP Duplex Advantage Series Reciprocating  67.6 $11,974.00 $11,480.00
  Compressor. 208V/3PH, 240 gal. Horizontal Tank.
 27-HR10D24-230-3 10HP Duplex Advantage Series Reciprocating  67.6 $12,310.00 $11,799.00
  Compressor. 230V/3PH, 240 gal. Horizontal Tank.
 27-HR15D24-200-3 15HP Duplex R-Series Reciprocating Compressor.  108.2 $18,918.00 $18,140.00
  208V/3PH, 240 gal. Horizontal Tank.
 27-HR15D24-230-3 15HP Duplex R-Series Reciprocating Compressor.  108.2 $18,918.00 $18,140.00
  230V/3PH, 240 gal. Horizontal Tank.
27-HR10D24-208-3
27-HR58-230-3-WD
Refrigerated Dryers
    Dealer
 Part Number  Description CFM Price NADA Price
 27-CGD25A1FP 25 cfm Refrigerated Air Dryer With Filtration Package, 115v/1PH 25 $1,996.00 $1,820.00
 27-CGD35A1FP 35 cfm Refrigerated Air Dryer With Filtration Package, 115v/1PH 35 $2,375.00 $2,165.00
 27-CGD50A1FP 50 cfm Refrigerated Air Dryer With Filtration Package, 115v/1PH 50 $3,175.00 $2,898.00
 27-CGD75A1FP 75 cfm Refrigerated Air Dryer With Filtration Package, 115v/1PH 75 $3,989.00 $3,599.00
 27-CGD100A1FP 100 cfm Refrigerated Air Dryer With Filtration Package, 115v/1PH 100 $4,039.00 $3,650.00
1.855.804.7396
 O
ption 1
Prices Effective through M